
 

Thursday, November 17, 2016 

Lake Central High School 

Date 

Sat Apr 29 

Event 

JV Invite 

2016 - 2017 Tennis (Girls JV) 

Start Time Location 

9:00 AM LaPorte High School Away 

Depart 



 

Thursday, November 17, 2016 

Lake Central High School 

2016 - 2017 Tennis (Girls V & JV) 

Date Event Start Time Location Depart 

Fri Apr 7 Hammond Morton High Schoo 4:00 PM Lake Central High School Home 

Mon Apr 10 Griffith High School 4:00 PM Lake Central High School Home 

Tue Apr 11 Lowell High School 4:30 PM Lake Central High School Home 

Thu Apr 13 Hanover Central High School 4:15 PM Lake Central High School Home 
(Tennis Court) 

Sat Apr 15 Hobart Invite 9:00 AM Hobart High School Away 

Mon Apr 17 Whiting High School 4:30 PM Lake Central High School Home 
(Tennis Court) 

Thu Apr 20 Portage High School 4:15 PM Lake Central High School Home 

Tue Apr 25 Chesterton High School 4:15 PM Chesterton High School Away 

Thu Apr 27 Crown Point High School 4:15 PM Crown Point High School Away 

Sat Apr 29 LaPorte High School 9:00 AM LaPorte High School-­ Away 
Kesling Park 

Tue May 2 Merrillville High School 4:15 PM Merrillville High School Away 

Thu May 4 Michigan City HS 4:30 PM Lake Central High School Home 

Tue May 9 LaPorte High School 4:15 PM LaPorte High School Away 

Thu May 11 Valparaiso High School 4:15 PM Lake Central High School Home 



 

Thursday, November 17, 2016 

Lake Central High School 

Date 

Sat Jun 3 

2016 - 2017 Tennis (Girls V) 

Event Start Time Location 

IHSAA Regional (Singles/Doubles) TBA TBD Away 

Depart 


